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Rangliste U15

Rang Name
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Kessler
Buntschu
Rauber
Ulrich
Gerber
Bapst
Pfammatter
Jungo
Hofmeier
Aebischer
Scherwey
Kessler
Jenny
Brilhart
Bielmann
Fahrni
Poffet
Stritt
Neuhaus
Gosteli
Lauper
Kriebel
Good
Mauron
Lauper
Schafer
Briigger
Wieser

Vorname
Sandra
Matteo
Sébastien
Benjamin
Tim
Olivier
Leonie
Dario
Mateo
Noé
Chiara
Marco
Levin
Flavio
Nicolay
Ivan
Gabriel
Thierry
Emily
Fiona
Leandro
Mika
Florian
Marc
Ben
Nico
Robin
Bastian

Geb Tag
24.05.2007
10.09.2008
12.07.2007
16.04.2007
09.01.2011
18.08.2008
22.05.2007
26.03.2008
05.11.2007
01.01.2008
05.12.2007
14.12.2008
13.10.2008
23.05.2007
08.09.2011
30.12.2007
05.02.2007
07.11.2008
28.11.2007
21.05.2007
12.11.2009
12.04.2008
03.07.2008
20.02.2009
25.04.2011
25.11.2009
29.07.2010
12.09.2008

Sektion

St. Antoni

St. Silvester
Plaffeien - Brinisried
Heitenried

St. Antoni

Plaffeien - Brinisried
Winnewil - Flamatt
St. Ursen

Tafers

St. Antoni

Heitenried

St. Antoni

St. Ursen

Winnewil - Flamatt
Rechthalten

St. Ursen
Rechthalten

St. Ursen

Plaffeien - Brinisried
Heitenried
Rechthalten

St. Ursen

St. Antoni

St. Silvester
Rechthalten
Rechthalten
Rechthalten

St. Ursen

2021
Kranz TS Punkte
1 96 92
1 100 91
1 88 81
1 87 80
1 78 79
1 99 77
1 95 76
1 75 76
1 91 75
1 76 73
0 83 71
0 71 71
0 91 70
0 82 70
0 85 69
0 77 69
0 84 68
0 73 67
0 80 66
0 62 65
0 80 64
0 50 61
0 70 59
0 77 56
0 80 54
0 69 44
0 70 38
0 62 33



